

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION Issued by: NortonLifeLock Inc.
Date of Issue: [Insert Date]

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZED RESELLER

This is to certify that:

Anie Consultant Inc.

1300 W Holly St. Bellingham, WA 98225 USA

is hereby recognized as an Authorized Reseller of products and services offered by **NortonLifeLock Inc. Anie Consultant Inc.** is authorized to market, sell, and support NortonLifeLock's cybersecurity solutions in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Norton Authorized Reseller Agreement.

This certificate is valid from **July 21, 2024 to July 21, 2029**, unless otherwise terminated in writing by NortonLifeLock Inc.

Authorized by:

Signature: _

Name: George Weasley

Title: Authorized Signatory - Partner Program Division

NortonLifeLock Inc.